

## REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM

ffice Address: SSS BLDG.EASTAVE.DILIMAN PINYAHAN, QC NCR 2ND DISTRICT

Tel No: 920-6401 loc 5504 TO 07

Branch:

Luzon Central Cls

Phone: E-mail:

Vendor:

ALVCO TRADING AND CONTRACTOR

PO/JO/LO No.:

5000012630

Address:

10 RIVERDALE ST. FOREST HI;; SUBD

Date:

September 05, 2023

nOVALICHES, QUEZON CITY 1123

Order Type: JO

APP:

2023-0044

Gentlemen:

Please render to Social Security System the specified hereunder:

NO.	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	MAT NO.	DESCRIPTION	UoM	QTY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	1000062686		retiling of sss san jose, del monte	LOT	1	545,164.51	545,164.51

**Total Amount** 

545,164.51

Project Name: Retiling of SSS San Jose Del Monte Branch

Clearance No./Date: SJDM 2023-05 / 06 June 2023

BEI and AOB No./Date: BEI-2023-020 & AOB 2023-020 dated 25 July 2023

Mode of Procurement: NP - Small Value Procurement

Supplier's TIN: 149 - 787 - 016 - 000 Cost Center: 121221001 LC2D

Classification: 6002 03015 MR Bldg & LO - Repairs and Others

Funds Available: Php 545,164.51

Payment Terms: Government Terms (Payment is upon delivery of items/services and submission of billing documents) Technical Specifications: Please see attached scope of works and Material specifications, Bill of Quantities, Floor Plan Notes: (if applicable)

Scope of works and Materials Specifications;

(Kindly affix signature on every page if supplier conformed precisely on the required)

2. Floor Plan;

(Kindly affix signature on every page if supplier conformed precisely on the required)

3. Bill of Quantites (BOQ)

(Properly accomplished, computed and signed BOQ)

Approved by SVP Antonio S. Argabioso, Head of Procuring Entity (BAC Division) on August 09, 2023 per recommendation of BAC Reso No. 2023-020 dated July 25, 2023.

**OSVP LUZON OPERATIONS GROUP** 

07 SEP 2023

Note: Subject to specific warranties appearing at the back hereof.

BY: Ghie

TIME: 11:48

Delivery: Acceptance of deliveries shall be from Monday to Friday, 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM only excluding Holiday. You are to make delivery within to calendar days from receipt of this PO/LO/JO.

Please submit your Original Delivery Receipt & Invoice, together with two (2) copies of Taxpayer's Certificate with your Tax Identifaction Number & original copy of this Job Order to:

SSS San Jose Del Monte

G/F Starmall Bldg., Brgy. Kaypian, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan

Submit also two (2) copies of your Premium payment certification stating the SSS official receipt or Special Bank receipt covering your lates, premium payment and the applicable month (if applicable).

SSS-CSJDM BULACAN BRANC JOY MUSTICLA.



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM

Office Address: SSS BLDG.EASTAVE.DILIMAN PINYAHAN, QC NCR 2ND DISTRICT
Tel. No.: loc.
Fax No.:

Vendor:

ALVCO TRADING AND CONTRACTOR

Address:

10 RIVERDALE ST. FOREST HI;; SUBD.

nOVALICHES, QUEZON CITY 1123

R1ZAL

PO/JO/LO No.:

5000012630

Date:

September 05, 2023

Order Type:

JO

Reviewed:

DELIKE SEBASTIAN ACTING BRANCH HEAD

Certified: Funds Available

Rogan DA FEDD. RAMOS

Approved:

ANTONIOS. ARGABIOSO LUZON OPERATIONS GROUP

Conforme:

RENATO

Name of Authorized Representative

Signature

9/07/2023

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM OSVP LUZON OPERATIONS GROUP

07 SEP 2023

EY: Gnie

TIME: 11:48

SSS-CSJDM BULACAN BRAIN ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION